
2 Bonus Challenges on the Course

SPORTING CLAYS
CLASSIC 2026

POTAWATOMI AREA COUNCIL, SCOUTING AMERICA

Schedule

11:00 AM -

12:00 PM -

12:45 PM -

1:00 PM   -

Immediately Following Shoot: Beverages,
Snacks & Awards

Registration Starts

Lunch

Safety Refresher

Shotgun Start

CONTACT INFORMATION

      CONNIE.JADOWSKI@SCOUTING.ORG

      PACBSA.ORG

      804 BLUEMOUND RD, WAUKESHA, WI

™

Potawatomi Area Council

• $20 per event, per person
•  Win raffle tickets!

EAGLE SPONSOR:

Ammo NOT included, but available
at Club for purchase.

80 targets for each shooter.



SNACK SPONSOR
• Prominent signage at event and in program

LUNCH SPONSOR
• Prominent signage at event and in program

PARTICIPANT
• One Shooter

FIRST CLASS SPONSOR
• Recognition sign at one shooting stand

• One position on shooting team

STAR SPONSOR
• One five shooter team

• Name in program

• Name/Logo listed on table tents

• Recognition sign at one shooting stand

LIFE SPONSOR
• One five shooter team

• Name/Logo in program and Potawatomi Area 
Council website

• Name/Logo listed on table tents

• Recognition sign (18” x 24”) at one shooting stand

SPORTING CLAYS CLASSIC 2026
POTAWATOMI AREA COUNCIL, SCOUTING AMERICA

CONTACT INFORMATION

      CONNIE.JADOWSKI@SCOUTING.ORG

      PACBSA.ORG

      804 BLUEMOUND RD, WAUKESHA, WI

™

Potawatomi Area Council

EAGLE SPONSOR
• Exclusive naming rights of the event

• Includes two five shooter teams

• Name/Logo on all printed materials and 

Potawatomi Area Council website

• Logo on cover page of program

• Recognition with banner at Waukesha Gun Club 
and at shooting stand

$5,000 $300

$250

$2,500

$1,500

BEVERAGE SPONSOR
• Prominent signage at event and in program

$1,000

$2,750

$1,375

TEAM REGISTRATION
• One five shooter team

$1,250

SOLD!

EAGLE SPONSOR:



CONTACT INFORMATION

      CONNIE.JADOWSKI@SCOUTING.ORG

      PACBSA.ORG

      804 BLUEMOUND RD, WAUKESHA, WI

™

Potawatomi Area Council

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

OPTIONAL ADDITIONS

TEAM MEMBERS NAMES

Gun Board Raffle Tickets: $________ for _____ Tickets  |

2 on-course challenges ($20 per challenge, per participant) _____ x $20 = ________

$2,750

$2,500

$1,500

LIFE SPONSOR

LUNCH SPONSOR

$1,375

SNACK SPONSOR

$1,250

$1,000

$300

TEAM REGISTRATION

BEVERAGE SPONSOR

FIRST CLASS SPONSOR

$250PARTICIPANT

INFORMATION
NAME: COMPANY:

PAYMENT METHOD

CREDIT CARD Or Scan QR Code Below

52 Card Raffle Tickets: # _____ $20 each

Special 104 Card Raffle Tickets: # _____ $40 each

No, I cannot a�end but I would like to contribute $

CHECK ENCLOSED #:

CREDIT CARD #:

SIGNATURE:

EXPIRATION DATE:    MM / YY CVV#:

DATE:

I would like to donate a gun or live acution item:

PAYMENT AMOUNT: $/ /

CITY: STATE: ZIP:ADDRESS:

EMAIL: PHONE:

# Price
Per 

Ticket # Price
Per 

Ticket

 Early Bird by 4/15 Regular Prices

GUN BOARD TICKET PRICES 52 CARD RAFFLE

SPECIAL 104 CARD RAFFLE

GUN BOARD RAFFLE

STAR SPONSOR

All registrations and payments received by April 15th will be put in a drawing for a bo�le of bourbon! Gun Raffle tickets ordered by
April 15th will get 50% more tickets!

$10.00
per ticket

$8.33
per ticket

$7.70
per ticket

$7.50
per ticket

$6.67
per ticket

$5.00
per ticket

$6.67
per ticket

$5.56
per ticket

$5.26
per ticket

$5.00
per ticket

$4.44
per ticket

$3.33
per ticket

2

6

13

20

30

100

$20

$50

$100

$150

$200

$500

$20

$50

$100

$150

$200

$500

3

9

19

30

45

150

GUN 1: TBD

GUN 2: TBD

GUN 3: TBD

GUN 4: TBD 

DECK 1: TBD

DECK 2: TBD

TBD


