

POTAWATOMI AREA COUNCIL, SCOUTING AMERICA

SPORTING CLAYS CLASSIC 2026

Schedule

11:00 AM - Registration Starts

12:00 PM - Lunch

12:45 PM - Safety Refresher

1:00 PM - Shotgun Start

Immediately Following Shoot: Beverages, Snacks & Awards



FRIDAY MAY 8, 2026

Waukesha Gun Club
N22W23170 Watertown Road
Waukesha WI, 53188

2 Bonus Challenges on the Course

- \$20 per event, per person
- Win raffle tickets!

*Ammo NOT included, but available
at Club for purchase.*

80 targets for each shooter.

EAGLE SPONSOR:
WEIDALL

CONTACT INFORMATION

✉ CONNIE.JADOWSKI@SCOUTING.ORG
👉 PACBSA.ORG
📍 804 BLUEMOUND RD, WAUKESHA, WI



Scouting America
Potawatomi Area Council

POTAWATOMI AREA COUNCIL, SCOUTING AMERICA

SPORTING CLAYS CLASSIC 2026

SPONSORSHIPS & REGISTRATIONS AVAILABLE

EAGLE SPONSOR

SOLD!

\$5,000

- Exclusive naming rights of the event
- **Includes two five shooter teams**
- Name/Logo on all printed materials and Potawatomi Area Council website
- Logo on cover page of program
- Recognition with banner at Waukesha Gun Club and at shooting stand

FIRST CLASS SPONSOR

\$300

- Recognition sign at one shooting stand
- One position on shooting team

LUNCH SPONSOR

\$2,500

- Prominent signage at event and in program

LIFE SPONSOR

\$2,750

- **One five shooter team**
- Name/Logo in program and Potawatomi Area Council website
- Name/Logo listed on table tents
- Recognition sign (18" x 24") at one shooting stand

SNACK SPONSOR

\$1,500

- Prominent signage at event and in program

STAR SPONSOR

\$1,375

- **One five shooter team**
- Name in program
- Name/Logo listed on table tents
- Recognition sign at one shooting stand

BEVERAGE SPONSOR

\$1,000

- Prominent signage at event and in program

TEAM REGISTRATION

\$1,250

- **One five shooter team**

PARTICIPANT

\$250

- One Shooter

EAGLE SPONSOR:

WELDALL

CONTACT INFORMATION

- ✉ CONNIE.JADOWSKI@SCOUTING.ORG
- 👉 PACBSA.ORG
- 📍 804 BLUEMOUND RD, WAUKESHA, WI



Scouting America
Potawatomi Area Council

SPONSORSHIP & REGISTRATION

<input type="checkbox"/> LIFE SPONSOR	\$2,750	<input type="checkbox"/> TEAM REGISTRATION	\$1,250
<input type="checkbox"/> LUNCH SPONSOR	\$2,500	<input type="checkbox"/> BEVERAGE SPONSOR	\$1,000
<input type="checkbox"/> SNACK SPONSOR	\$1,500	<input type="checkbox"/> FIRST CLASS SPONSOR	\$300
<input type="checkbox"/> STAR SPONSOR	\$1,375	<input type="checkbox"/> PARTICIPANT	\$250

GUN BOARD TICKET PRICES

Early Bird by 4/15

Regular Prices

#	Price	Per Ticket	#	Price	Per Ticket
3	\$20	\$6.67 per ticket	2	\$20	\$10.00 per ticket
9	\$50	\$5.56 per ticket	6	\$50	\$8.33 per ticket
19	\$100	\$5.26 per ticket	13	\$100	\$7.70 per ticket
30	\$150	\$5.00 per ticket	20	\$150	\$7.50 per ticket
45	\$200	\$4.44 per ticket	30	\$200	\$6.67 per ticket
150	\$500	\$3.33 per ticket	100	\$500	\$5.00 per ticket

GUN BOARD RAFFLE

GUN 1: TBD

GUN 2: TBD

GUN 3: TBD

GUN 4: TBD

WE'D ALL

52 CARD RAFFLE

DECK 1: TBD

DECK 2: TBD

SPECIAL 104 CARD RAFFLE

TBD

All registrations and payments received by April 15th will be put in a drawing for a bottle of bourbon! Gun Raffle tickets ordered by April 15th will get 50% **more** tickets!

TEAM MEMBERS NAMES

1. _____
2. _____
3. _____

4. _____
5. _____

OPTIONAL ADDITIONS

Gun Board Raffle Tickets: \$ _____ for _____ Tickets | 52 Card Raffle Tickets: # _____ \$20 each
 Special 104 Card Raffle Tickets: # _____ \$40 each
 2 on-course challenges (\$20 per challenge, per participant) _____ x \$20 = _____

INFORMATION

NAME: _____ COMPANY: _____
 ADDRESS: _____ CITY: _____ STATE: _____ ZIP: _____
 EMAIL: _____ PHONE: _____

PAYMENT METHOD

No, I cannot attend but I would like to contribute \$ _____ I would like to donate a gun or live auction item: _____
 CHECK ENCLOSED #: _____
 CREDIT CARD **VISA**  **DISCOVER** **AMERICAN EXPRESS** Or Scan QR Code Below
 CREDIT CARD #: _____ EXPIRATION DATE: MM _____ / YY _____ CVV#: _____
 SIGNATURE: _____ DATE: _____ / _____ / _____ PAYMENT AMOUNT: \$ _____

CONTACT INFORMATION

✉ CONNIE.JADOWSKI@SCOUTING.ORG
 ↗ PACBSA.ORG
 ↗ 804 BLUEMOUND RD, WAUKESHA, WI



Scouting America
 Potawatomi Area Council